
THE MORNING OREGONIAN, WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 30, 192220
FOR RKXT.FOR RENT.FOR RENT. FOR RENT.FOR KENT. FOB RENT.FOR REXf. BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES.

BUSINESS INVESTMENTS
WORTH THE MONEY.

$2000 Downtown shine stand doing
$125 per week.

$ 700 Lady barber shop, doing $150
per week. Full price $1050.

$1200 Grocery store, cash and carry.
You buy the stock, fixture with
the building. Full price $15oo.

$3000 Pool hall, soft drinks and
cigars. A good one downtown.
Full price S500n.

$1200 Tire sales and repair bhp.
Making $4o0 month clear. This
is cah.

$ 550 Restaurant doing $."i0 day. You
can clear $15 a day easily. Full
price $850.

$1700 Confectionery worth the money.
This is cash.

$2500 Garage, making $400 net now.
You can buy it all ot a half
interest. Will take property on
trade. Full price $4Hm.

$2400 Confectionery worth $8000. If
you don't buy thN one you are
a shopper. This is cash.

$2500 Restaurant. Best one in Nort h
Portland. Making $5oo month
net. Full price $5000.

IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR A
GOOD BUSINESS INVESTMENT

CALL US.
PACIFIC NORTHWEST

HOTEL NEWS,
714 Couch Bldg. Broadway 5948.

Furninhed Apartments.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
186 Vista Ave.

High-clas- s apartment bouse near 23d
and Washington will accommodate
tourists during summer; fur-
nished apt., 2 disappearing beds and
outside balcony; also a newly deco-
rated apt., with a real bedroom
and new furniture; also m unlur.
apt., newly papered and decorated.
Call Main 3883

WHEELDOX ANNEX.
Has been thoroughly renovated and

redecorated and under new manage-
ment; 2, 3 and apt to perma-
nent or transient by day, week or
month; close to business center. Cor-n- er

10th and Salmon. Main 6641.
JUST COMPLETED.

WESCOTT COURT APTS.
450 Weidier, block S. Broadway.
Each apartment consists of large liv-

ing, dining and bedrooms, balcony,
shower bath ; all outside rooms; ma-
hogany furniture, ivory finish, electric
ranges, hardwood floors, etc. I believe
these apts. to be the most complete In
city; only few left; see them.

Nice attractive modern apart-
ments; 2, 3 and 4 rooms; under
new management ; modern in
every respect. Call Main 3705.

CHETOPA APTS. ONE AND
BATH AND ONE AND BATH
APARTMENT NOW AVAILABLE;
BEST LOCATION IN THE CITY; NO
COAL SHORTAGE POSSIBLE AS WE
USE OIL FOR FUEL: PLENTY OF
HEAT AND HOT WATER AT ALL
TIMES. CALL BDWY. 4936.

BEAUTIFULLY furnisned 3 and
apartments; all outside rooms; very
clean and light; no objection to chil-
dren. Also hotel pervice givca to
bachelors. 189 North 23d ct.

THE EVERETT
644 Everett, between 20th and Ella
sts.; very desirable furnished
corner apt. .with balcony; modern ;
walking distance. Bdwy. 4490.

LUCILLE COURT.
228 N. 20th St.

UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
3 and furn. and unfurn. apts.

Close to Couch school.
THE DEZENDORF APTS..

208 16th, near Taylor; Atwater 0128:
completely furnished apt., all

outside rooms; nc objection to chil-dre-

transients and toa-ist- s.

ALTAMONT APTS., 304 COLLEGE.
BETWEEN 5TH AND 6TH STS.
Nicely furnished newly tinted 3 and

apts. Main 6375.

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS. WK. OR MT. E. 1990.

LAMBROOK AFTS.
7TH AND EAST YAMHILL STS.
For ren. reasonable, turnishedapts. Call East 4062.

BUENA VISTA 134 HARRISON ST.
2 and strictly modern fur-

nished and 1 unfurnished apt., all out-sid- e
apts. Main 1052.

ETNA APARTMENTS.
Three rooms, dressing room and hath,

hardwood floors, white enamel ; free
elec. washer and mangle. East 3782.

THE DR1CK&TU.V. 448 11TH ST.
One fur. ap; outside rooms,

newly tinted and painted: one
basement; free phone and light.

LARGE furnished front apt.,
kitchenette and bath; light, phone,
furnace heat; adults. 554 E. Madison,
cor. 13th.

PARK. APARTMENTS.
Light, clean corner apt.; new

rugs, fireplace, oak floors: accommo-
date 4 adult?. Atwater 2381.

FU kNISHED apt. with fireplace,
also a large front room in a modern
home, beautiful grounds, near Glencoe
school. Tabor 9129. 1515 Belmont.

GARDNER, 502 E. Ash., corner 13th
very desirable large 3 rooms, abso-
lutely clean; nice balcony; near Wash- -
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
OR 3 PERSONS may have room and
board ; wonderful view, dressing room
with hot and cold water, firep.ace.
sleeping porch; splendid home cooking;
references. Main 051 1.

SINGLE or double room for married
couple or boys; good hot water and
showers, first-clas- s, table board; walk-
ing distance. 6S1 Glisan st.

A LOVELY. room with 1 or 2 beds in an
attractive home ; wiil serve 2 meals;
men only. Tabor 8709. "

CHILD to room and board, age 2 to 10.
Call Sell. 40S8.

Furnliwhed Apartments.
THE CROMWELL.

FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STS.
NOW UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

Ali outside 2 and furnished
apts., French doors and balconies, per-
manent and transient. Atwater 5198.

NOW AVAILABLE Desirable
apts. in modern brick bldg.; large rms.,
roomy kitchen, buiit-i- n or open beds,
linen furnished; nothing better for the
price, $25 to $40. Lincoln apts.. 4th
end Lincoln. Main 1377.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Two - room, furnished; phone, electric

lights, electric washer, an out si a
rooms, modern brick bldg., electric ele
vator, hardwood floors; walking ais
tance. Main 0466.

WASHINGTON HIGH APTS.
Modern brick bldg., 3 large outsida

rooms, furnished, private bath. h. w.
heat, walking distance. 575 E. Stark,
cor. 14th. East 636.

S18.
Finest residential district, one large

living room, targe clothes closet, nice
ly furnished where your apartment is
your home. Main 3816.

CUMBERLAND APARTMENTS.
2 and well furnished apart-

ments, all outside rooms, absolutely
clean; best of location, walking dis-
tance. West Park and Columbia.

NOW AVAILABLE, completely furnished
2 and immaculate apartment
in high-clas- s apartment house; period
furniture. Wilton rugs, linen, silver,
etc. Elmwood Apts.. 415 10th. M. 6600.

$20 2 ROOMS. 354 IVY ST.

HAWTHORNE APARTMENTS 2 or
apts., steam heat, electric

lights, gas range. Atwater 1792. -
THE MARTHA One and fur-

nished apt., by week or month. Open
sleeping rooms. Main 2141.

CLASSIC APARTMENTS.
2 and strictly modern apart-

ments. 662 Glisan.
A ND fur. apartments in high-as- s
Cl apt. Tiouse. with first-cla- ss serv- -
ice n and Belmont. East 6613.

NEAR LINCOLN HIGH.
A partments suitable 4 to 6 people,

reasonable. 3S8 11th st. Atwater 4174.
"THE LEONARD" apt., fur- -

mshed, clean, all outside rooms. East
1449.

ALICE COURT, East 8th and Burnside
Wa.king distance; apt.. 2 beds),
fireplace, priv. tel., bath. E. 3566.

JULIANA APTS
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APTS
SEnENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and

Multnomah ; 2 and furnishedapts., all outside apts. E. 1426.
CAKLOiS APARTMENTS

modern mrnished apartment
reasonable. 14th and Market.

LAURELHURST APARTMENTS.
apartment and bath. 142 E.

39th st. Tabor 2014.
DESIRABLE furnished apartment. 3

rooms; adults. 555 Yamhill. Main
4415.

SUNN YCR EST $25 ; 3 outside rms.;
bath ; newly furn.. redec, laun. rm.,
steam heat, gas, elec. 18ff Sherman st.

aLTuN'IA APTS., 19th anu Marsnall 2,
3 and apts., large, light, airy,

or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.
LIGHT, clean apartment. Ciose

in. west side, quiet place. 20S 17th
st. Main 7628.

SHEFFIELD Apts., 272 Broadway. Main
2505. t also 1 cornerapt., nicely furnished. Private bath.

MARTHA APTS.
furnished apts. by week or

month. Main 2141.
BERKELEY APTS.. 39 TRINITY PL.

2 and furnished apts.,
basement apt. Bdwy. 5151.

TWO lare rooms, apt. with sleepingporch. 5C4 Couch, apt. 3. Call after 6
P. M.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.th and Montgomery. Main 0359.

$26 ELEGANT front room, leather dav-enport, gas range, runn-n- water, wslk-ir.- g

distance. 735 Everett.
HANTHORN APTS.

Front furn. apt.; disap- -
pearing beds. 251 12th.
HADDON HALL. 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms.. kitchenette, bath. h. w. firs.,private balconies. $35 up. Mar. 1160.
5ARKER APARTMENTS.

"

Furnished and unfurnished, coiner51st and Irving.
THE Nit. "HOLS apt., alsoprivate baths, steam heat, phone.

s.'iH E. 6t i N. Walnut 4971.
MORTON APARTMENTS.apt. 697 Washington st.Bdwy. 1Q.

OOM spa rtment, clean, light, airy,
well furnished, modern conveniences;adults only. Phone East 0S5S.

LA DELLE APTS.. 790 E. ANKENY ST.Newly renovated 3 and apts.
East 4"46.

SOUTHAMPTON APTS
414 TENTH ST.

3 and furnished apts.
AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.

2 and apts. Walking e,

opp. auditorium. Atwater 566.
PENROSE APTS.. Grand ave. at Bel-

mont; 2 or apts.. finished in
white pnamel. East , 454S.

FIRST floor front, large apt.; very
nice small apt. on 2d floor, very

Adults. 562 Glisan.
apt., furnished and ciean. Only

re in ble people need apply. 70 E 8th.Ftat 1712.
THE LILLIAN.

. furnished apt., west side,
close in. Atwater 137. 3M fith st. 2

TW O AND THKEK-liOO- f u ff! li s 1 d
steam-heatP- d modern apartments,
to $4n month 402 V, Third street.

LARGE rm. with kitchenette and closet;
hot water heat. East 1710. 551 E.
Ypmhtll. between 12th and 13th.

IN ROSE CITY. 3 rooms with
adults only. Tabor 3071.

WE&TiilNiTEK. SIXTH. 4
NICELY KURN COR APTS. MAIN 5582
BANNER Ai IS. Nicplv furnished apts.

One in basement. 49 Clay.
UNION AVE. and Kii lingsw orth. fur apt.

$21 .50. Complete, concrt iQg.
FURN. 2 and apt., reasonable. 194

Lowntdale.
ROOMS, h- k., $2.50 week, suitable for
bachelor. 643 Upshur st.

THE CHELTENHAM. 225 N. 19th. 2 and
4 m apts. Bdwy. 3658.

,votLY..' APTS.. 110 N. 21st St..
modern apartment.
aNiJ apts.. light. modern. Ar- -
.::.e apt.. 220 N.' 17th s; Bdwy. 1M.'

IN PRIVATS home, furn. apt. No
' her roomers.

Housekeeping Koomn,
$17.50 PER month and up. Don't fail to

see these. The very best 1 and
furnished H. K. apts. you can get for
the money. Absolutely In the best of
condition and good ventilation. Always
plenty of hot water for bath and laun-
dry. Very quiet place and in a desirable
neighborhood, walking distance. Prefer
employed adults. No small children.
Delmonte, 167 Stout st., 1 block south
of 20tli and Washington, second bldg.

COMPLETELY furnished suites, large,
light rooms, every convenience, hot
water and free baths at all hours;
phone. linen, gas ranges; clean suites
for desirable people, center of city, no
carfare, $4 to $5 week. 288 Third
st. near Jefferson.
A WONDERFUL PARLOR FLOOR.

4 large outside rooms, pan try and
porch, fully and handsomely furnished,
supplied with every convenience, for
rent together or in suites to
discriminating people only.

nUU IKVl.Nti sr., . t, a rt .15 1.
PLEASANT suite with large

bath; electricity, gas, desirable neigh-
borhood, close In, in Sunnyside. Two
car lines, $20. 1058 East Taylor, near
85th st. Sunnyside car. East 8743.

2 AND suites, $12 to $15; single
h. k. .rooms, $5 to $10 per month;
bachelors or couples ; lobby. Special
rates to boys. The Vaughn
Apts., N. 19th and Vaughn sts.

TWO furnished h. k. apartments,
clean, hot and cold water, heat, bath,
phone and lights furnished: reasonable.
421H Sixth st, Atwater 2605.

LARGE front room with kitchenette,
richly furnished; 2 refined working
girls or couple preferred. 511 Mont-gomer- y

st. Main 5002.
7 xf. K. AND steeping rooms, close in,

west side, clean and good furniture,
modern, clearing $60;' only $225 cash.
No. 9 10th st.. after 8 A. M.

NICELY furnished h. k. rooms and apts..
newly decorated, sinks, running h. ana
c. water, free electric lights and phone.
C. S. preferred. Bdwy. 1084. 660 Hoyt.

ATTRACTIVE apartment, 2 rooms and
kitchenette, sleeping porch, hot and
cold water, steam heat, no children. 454
S. Broadway. Main 3793.

LARGE room, ground floor. $4.50 per
week ; sleeping room ?2, 327 3d st.,
opp. auditorium.

THE BEAVER. 12th and Marshall Fur-
nished h. k. rooms. $15 up.
hot water, elec. lights. laundry room.

DENVER APTS., 208 Wash., cor of 1st;
stone building, large clean H. K. rms.
singles and doubles. $3 and up

THE MARTHA One and fur-
nished apt., by week or month. Open
sleeping rooms. Main 2141. .

CLOSE IN LOCATION
187 12th st. near Yamhill ; nice

housekeeping room, $5 per week.
VERY clean, desirable h. k. rooms. See

to appreciate. 107 17th st. N. Bdwy.
8087.

FURNISHED housekeeping rooms cheap.
Walking distance. Broadway 1329. 29
North 17th st.

LARGE, cosy room, 3d floor, h. and c.
water, $4 per wit. 501 Harrison, above
14th. Anto. 518-1-

furnished h. k. apt. Phone.
lights, water tree; $5 weekly. sou
14th st. .

NICELY furnished 1 and h. k.
apts. $2.75 week up. 401 ttast Mor-
rison. Montgomery apts

l"u CHAPMAN St.. near lSth and Mor
rison; one room and kitchenette; ?18.J0,
also apt., $25. Atwater 182S.

STEAM-HEATE- h. & cr- - water, newly
furn., h. k. and sleep, rms., laun. rm. ;

$12 mo. up. Sunnycrest. 186 Sherman.
SNAPPY furnished suite, h. and c.

water, place lor car, reasonaoie.
near Williams ave.

suite, telephone, bath, hot, cold
water. ti in. otn. flawy.

t, f . uown-i- u vi. H. lv. 253
3.

STBAM-HSAT- E h. k. rooms, h. and c
water. $3 to $7 week. 147 13th st.

TWO nice rooms very reasonable, also
single rooms 655 Flanders st.

Housekeeping Rooms in Private Family.
WEST Slui, walking distance, bes.t

large, attractive H. K. room, 1 block
from Multnomah club; Murphy bed,
excellent furniture.- - ivory woodwork,
newly pipered, hot and cold water,
every convenience. 575 Main st. Phone
Main 4805. -

564 E. 6TH, 2d floor; 3 large, fully fur.
H. K. rooms. $20; electric lights free;
beautiful location, walking dist.; or
nice front suite, $16. Phone
Sellwood 1109.

LARGE partly furnished verv clean
h. k. rms.. with nrivate bath, ciose
In. no children. East S469; 29 East
18th North.

MT. TABOR district. 6 rooms, compieteiy
f urnished ; gas furnace ; no garbage:
will tease ; reference required. Phone
evenincs. Tabor 81H4,

TWO unfurnished h. k. rooms in private
family and one fur. sip. rm.. rent rea-
sonable. 671 E. Stark st. East 1952.

H. K. ROOMS, walking distance, garage,
275 Wriliiams ave. East 5797. Mrs. Wil-
cox.

NEWLY furnished front H. K. rooms,
heat, light, bath, phone; close in. 453
Hall. Main 4057.

VACANT Sept. 3, 3 clean rooms, Sunny-
side. 30th st. Private interests. East
8146.

5 ROOMS, heat, lieht; adults; private
bath: $73 East 3481.

NICE clean H. K. apt., very reasonable.
614 4t- - st.

2 HOUSEKEEPING rooms In modern
home at 82 East 10th St. East 0163.

NICE clean apt. Atwater 3456.
or 789 Kearney st.

H. K. ROOM, private bath, heat. 551
Rodney, corner Knott.

$25 2 FURN. h- k. rooms, everything
included. Nob Hill dist. Atwater 3230.

2 OR 3 LOVELY fur. h. k. rooms; bath.
light. $16. 5S6 Pettygrove.

house, bath, on two floors, good
location, 50x100 lot, garage; to

parties. 347 East 7th st. N.
NEWLY renovated house thor-

oughly modern. $40. " Apply 191 Curry
st. Telephone Main 0518.

iioVING i'lano. furnitui-- . i

tarive haul in? a specialty. O
"Truck Service Co. 40 2i st Bdf
Uit.ITUHE and piano moving at rea-- -

fotiaft.e rates. Estimates given. B & C f

VrHiisfor. Main
6 ROOMS, bath. gas. electric lights. 69

E. 18th st., walking, distance, $32.50
E. 4132. or E. 1142 evenings.
ROOM house. 444, N. 19th st. ; ref in
ishing of interior .lust completed ; $18.
A nply Metzger-Pnrke- r company.
ROOM no e. 5(2 0th st.. near Grant
st. Mtze Pirker mmpan v.

NEW house $50; suitable for 2
families. 695 K;it Wash tret ".

i o KEN 'J. your nt
'June, A b ilrs'tOl!

uESIRABLE district, eight rcorns, mod-
ern, roomers will pay. 334 Halsey.
ROOM house. 1246 East 19th
$25. Key next doorJ
OR house, west eide; closa
in ; owner. East 0745.
LOOMS and bcth; no children, no

does 406 13th st.
-- ROOM house for rent, modern. Key
at 826 E. 8th st.

house. 649 East Burnside, $35.
East 1144.

shack. ga. patent toilet, light.
Call after 6:30. 1505 Atlantic. Wal. 5681.

NEW house for rent. 5254 74th
st. and 53d ave. S. E.

cottage, $20; 3 rooms, $14. North
Alhlna. Walnut 3796 even.

house, cor. lot. 17th and East
Morrison. Room 5 1 2 Gerllnger bldg.

house, west siun. 4: 13th st.;
m dern conveniences Vt w iter 3561.

$35- - NTRAL, close m. tv.odern
home; adults only. 0356

OR LARGE, AVERY?

Furnished Houses.
NICE, modern furnished bunga-

low with attic, garage, sleeping porch,
furnace ; fuel In basement ; for sale
cheap; rent $40; paved street; close to
car and stores. 7022 Woodstock ave.
623-2-

lir.uf.es for 7ieni- - Furniture for Sale
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